



Article Number: 855-19207

Description: Termination Kit for ST/SC Connectors (with Anerobic

Adhesive)

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	FCTERMKIT
	Туре	FCTERMKIT
	Features and benefits	 Kit design secures installation tools and materials which can be safely transported to jobsite. Utilize a two-part anaerobic adhesive system that facilitates quick adhesion for immediate polishing, long term reliability and repeatability.
	Quantity Per	kit
	Product Description	HellermannTyton offers a complete line of tools and accessories to assist with both factory and field terminated installations. In addition to bulkhead and reel cleaners, we offer complete termination kits that include all of the tools necessary for stripping and terminating fiber optic lines.
	Technical Description	Termination Kit for ST/SC Multimode Connectors
	Short Description	Termination Kit for ST/SC Connectors (with Anerobic Adhesive)
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1
	Package Quantity (Metric)	1
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	8536700000

generated on: 5/2/2017



generated on: 5/2/2017